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Hegninga, 01.08.2021, 19:30, HCK "Onimninceknn", Knis. 28°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

byLaH leoprin

Monos eHuc
LWanapeHko Mukona
[e MNeHa

MukoneHko BiTanin
AHapieBCbKMin OnekcaHap
Napmaw JeHwnc
KapaBaeB OnekcaHap
Tumymk OnekcaHap
bysnbcbknin Bitanin (K)
CupoTa OnekcaHap

3anacHi

71
5

8

15
17
11
25
28
94

Boriko [eHuc

Cunpgopuyk Ceprin
LWenenes Bonogmumup
LuraHkos BikTop
JlegHeB borgaH

Pogpirec

3abapHun Inns

Kynay Bnagucnas
Kepn3bopa Tomalw KapoJsib

TpeHep
Jlyvecky Mipya

ApbiTp:

LypmaH [deHunc
AcncTeHT 1:
3anopoxxeHko OMunTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:

Bucoubkuin Bonoaummp
4- apbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuUTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLiBeLoB BikTop

7%

VBET Jlira
2021/22 2- Typ, MaTy Ne9

4:0

ApbiTp VAR:

47
4

33
8

23
77
29
42
88
17
7

Mnapavi: 12936

«Bepec» PiBHe

KoryT borgaH (K)
Conpgart Irop
MipowHuk PomaH
"OH4YapeHKO PoMaH
HemyaHiHOB IMUTPO
Montonax Mnkuta
Kyyepos Banepin
Maciy EBreHin
lerepow PobepTt
Maciy M'eHHagin
Ceprinyyk Muxainsno

3anacHi

13
14
48
32
21
11
97
9

89

Knyak Aptem
MaxHeB AMnTpo
Knbou AMntpo
MeTbko Ceprin
MaHaceHko Ceprii
[laxHOBCbKWI BiTanin
eyes Mixain
LecTakoB Muxaitno
Mangy4mk Mukona

TpeHep
BipT KOpin

[lepeBiHCbKNIn OneKkcin
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
bepkyT OnekcaHgp
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Mocen4yk HOpin

Henerar:
TapaH AHApin
Ogpinep be3nekun:
MuxTiH Mukona
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VBET Jlira, 2021/22, 2- Typ, MaTy Ne9
Hepnins, 01.08.2021, 19:30, HCK "Onimnincbkun", Knis. 28°C. Mnsapavi: 12936

. 4 : .
«dnHamo» Knis 0 «Bepec» PiBHe
4 Monos JeHunc ® 4'
19 Fapmalu JeHuc ® 6'
4 lMonos [eHunc .
25 3abapHui lnna N 34
24 Tum4ynk OnekcaHgp ® 42'
14 [e lNeHa .
11 Pogpirec N 46
18 AHpapieBCbkMin OnekcaHap 4l 16'
5 Cnpopyyk Ceprin
, 77 Montonax Mukuta
46 N 21 MNaHaceHko Ceprin
, 42 Taciy4 EBrenin
46 N 11 JaxHoBCbKWA BiTanin
20 KapaBaeB OnekcaHap \
15 LuraHkos BikTop N 46
, 7 Ceprindyk Muxainno
46 N 9 lWecTtakoB Muxanno
, 88 lerepoL PobepTt
26 N 97 l'eyeB Mixain
, 8 loH4YapeHKo PomMaH
62 N 14 MaxHeB AMnTpo
19 N'apmaw [leHuc |
28 Kynay Bnagncnas N 62
85' 23 HeMyaHiHOB OMUTpPO
15 UuraHkos Biktop (&) 86'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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